HEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

1888 NAV 1888 NAV 1888 NAV 1888 NAV	
4	

101781624Y	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please re	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):
Centrimed.com, Inc. 7-10-3)	Global Healthcare Exchange, Inc.
() Individual	Name: 10385 Westmoor Drive, Suite 100
() Association	Westminster, Colorado 80021
() General Partnership	Internal Address:
() Limited Partnership (X) Corporation State: Delaware	Street Address: City: State: ZIP:
() Other	JUL 10
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	() Individual(s) Citizenship:
() Yes () No	() Association:
	() General Partnership:
	() Limited Partnership:
3. Nature of conveyance:	(X) Corporation State: Delaware
() A seignon and	() Other:
() Assignment () Merger	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative
() Security Agreement	designation is attached: () Yes () No
(X) Change of Name	
() Other	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? () Yes () No
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
DRIVING HEALTHCARE ECONOMY 76/047,993	
CENTRINET 76/048,044 CENTRIMED 76/048,045	
CENTRIMED 75/867,330	
CMEDXML 76/089,445	
GHXML 76/116,943	
GHX 76/130,042	
SUPPLY CHANGE 76/047,992 Additional numbers	sattached? () Yes (X) No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
document should be mailed:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$215.00
Name: NATHANAEL G. BARNES	() Enclosed
Internal Address: Sidley Austin Brown & Wood	(x) Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 717 N. Harwood	Account Number 18-1260 8. Deposit account number: 18-1260
Street Address: 717 N. Harwood Suite 3400	8. Deposit account number. 10-1200
City: Dallas State: Texas ZIP: 75201	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
Statement and signature:	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document	
2,	
11.11	12 R
NATHANAEL G. BARNES PLUTTED	2 Pa JULY 10, 2001
11.11	
NATHANAEL G. BARNES PLUTTED	
NATHANAEL G. BARNES Name of Person Signing Signature	Date
NATHANAEL G. BARNES PLUTTED	Date
NATHANAEL G. BARNES Name of Person Signing OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Our Ref: 18174/2901 Do not detach this portion	Date Total number of pages : 5
NATHANAEL G. BARNES Name of Person Signing OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Date Total number of pages : 5
NATHANAEL G. BARNES Name of Person Signing OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Our Ref: 18174/2901 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in	Date Total number of pages : 5
NATHANAEL G. BARNES Name of Person Signing OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Our Ref: 18174/2901 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in 18/2001 AMPED1 00000020 181260 76047993 Commissioner of Box Assignment	Total number of pages : 5 Information to: Patents and Trademarks
NATHANAEL G. BARNES Name of Person Signing OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Our Ref: 18174/2901 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in 18/2001 AMPED1 00000020 181260 76047993 Commissioner of Box Assignment	Total number of pages : 5 Information to: Patents and Trademarks
NATHANAEL G. BARNES Name of Person Signing OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Our Ref: 18174/2901 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in 18/2001 ANNED1 00000020 181260 Commissioner of Box Assignment Washington, D.C.	Total number of pages : 5 Information to: Patents and Trademarks 2. 20231
NATHANAEL G. BARNES Name of Person Signing OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Our Ref: 18174/2901 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in 18/2001 ANNED1 00000020 181260 FC: 481 40.00 CH Tr5.00 CH Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estin	Total number of pages : 5 Information to: Patents and Trademarks 2. 20231 Instead to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time
NATHANAEL G. BARNES Name of Person Signing OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Our Ref: 18174/2901 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in 18/2001 ANNED1 0000020 181260 FC:481 40.00 CH Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is esting for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patcnt and Trade	Total number of pages: 5 Total number of pages: 5 Information to: Patents and Trademarks 2. 20231 Instead to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments emark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C.
NATHANAEL G. BARNES Name of Person Signing OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Our Ref: 18174/2901 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in 18/2001 ANNED1 0000020 181260 FC:481 40.00 CH Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is esting for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patcnt and Trade	Total number of pages : 5 Information to: Patents and Trademarks 2. 20231 Instead to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CENTRIMED.COM, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CENTRIMED.COM, INC." TO "GLOBAL HEALTHCARE EXCHANGE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2000, AT 12:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 0769569

DATE: 11-01-00

3046968 8100

001550306

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO THE

AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

CENTRIMED.COM, INC.

CENTRIMED.COM, INC., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of said corporation, by the unanimous written consent of its members filed with the minutes of the Board, adopted a resolution proposing and declaring advisable the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of CentriMed.com, Inc., be amended by changing the first sentence of Article I thereof so that, as amended, said sentence shall be and read as follows:

The name of the corporation is Global Healthcare Exchange, Inc. (the "Corporation").

SECOND: That in fleu of a meeting and vote of stockholders, the stockholders have given unanimous written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 12:30 PM 11/01/2000 001550306 - 3046968

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, CENTRIMED.COM, INC., has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be executed by John F. Gaither, Jr., its Secretary, this 31st day of October, 2000.

John F. Gaither, Jr.

Secretary

TOTAL P.03